13000087981

(Requ	estor's Name)	
(Addre	ess)	
(Addre	ess)	
(City/s	State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Busir	ness Entity Na	me)
(Docu	ment Number	
Certified Copies		
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Officer:	
,		

Office Use Only



300247568083

06/17/13--01020--010 **390.00



IIN 18 MIS

(850) 245-6051.

TO:

Registration Section

COVER LETTER

Division of Co	rporations		
SUBJECT: 52nc	l Terrace Trip	lex Limited Liability Co.	
	Name of Limit	ted Liability Company	-
The enclosed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	13 JUN 17
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matt	ter to the following:	
	Lyc	dia Valdes	2. C.
		Name of Person	37
52n	d Terrace Tri _l	plex Limited Liability Co.	
		Firm/Company	
	5680 Sp	anish Oaks Lane	
		Address	
	Naple	es, Fl. 34119	
		ty/State and Zip Code	
		es007@comcast.net	
For further information	e-man address: (to be used i	for future annual report notification)	
Lydia	Valdes	239 821-4061	
Name	of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	-
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
□\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$\begin{array}{l} \$160.00 \text{ Filing I} \\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	atus &
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Comp	pany is: Ξ_{i} $\overline{\mathbf{z}}$
52nd Terrace Triple	ex Limited Liability Co.
	ited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of	of the principal office of the Limited Liability Confpany is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
52nd Terrace Triplex Limited Liability Co.	Lydia Valdes
2650 52nd Terrace S.W.	5680 Spanish Oaks lane,
Naples, Fl. 34116	Naples, Fl. 34119
The name and the Florida street address	ydia Valdes
	Name
5680 \$	Spanish Oaks Lane,
Florida	street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Nap	les, _{FL} 34119
-	City, State, and Zip
liability company at the place designs registered agent and agree to act in this all statutes relating to the proper and and accept the obligations of my position.	and to accept service of process for the above stated limited ated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as is capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with on as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
(Ce	ONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager		
"MGRM" = Managing Member		<u></u>
Julio Valdes, MGR	Julio Valdes	
	5680 Spanish Oaks Lane	2
	Naples, Fl. 34119	
		70 t T
Lydia Valdes, MGRM	Lydia Valdes	<u> </u>
	5680 Spanish Oaks Lane	G C
	Naples, Fl. 34119	
		3
·- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	# Total Control of the Control of th	
•	ha data of Glina 6/11/13	(ODTIO)
(Use attachment if necessary) LE V: Effective date, if other than the ffective date is listed, the date must or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	st be specific and cannot be mor	(OPTION re than five busin
LE V: Effective date, if other than tegentive date is listed, the date must or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	ist be specific and cannot be mor	e than five busin
LE V: Effective date, if other than the frective date is listed, the date must or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a mem (In accordance with section 6 constitutes an affirmation und I am aware that any false info	ber or an authorized representative of a 08.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of the penalties of perjury that the facts statumation submitted in a document to the De	member. of this document ated herein are true.
LE V: Effective date, if other than temperature date is listed, the date must or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a mem (In accordance with section 6 constitutes an affirmation und I am aware that any false info	ber or an authorized representative of a 08.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of the penalties of perjury that the facts sta	member. of this document ated herein are true.

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)